TAP685K025CCS
Part Number TAP685K025CCS
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP TANT 6.8UF 25V 10% RADIAL

Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description CAP TANT 6.8UF 25V 10% RADIAL
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 25V Type Conformal Coated
Tolerance ±10% Size / Dimension 0.197" Dia (5.00mm)
Series TAP Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Manufacturer Size Code D
Lifetime @ Temp. 1000 Hrs @ 85°C Lead Spacing 0.197" (5.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.413" (10.50mm) Features General Purpose
Failure Rate - ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 3.1 Ohm
Capacitance 6.8µF
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TAP685K025CCS : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TAP685K025CCS
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TAP685K025SRW CAP TANT 6.8UF 25V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K025F CAP TANT 6.8UF 25V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K025BRW CAP TANT 6.8UF 25V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K020SCS CAP TANT 6.8UF 20V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K035BRS CAP TANT 6.8UF 35V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K035BRW CAP TANT 6.8UF 35V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K020CCS CAP TANT 6.8UF 20V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K016SCS CAP TANT 6.8UF 16V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K025DTW CAP TANT 6.8UF 25V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K020CRW CAP TANT 6.8UF 20V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K016DTS CAP TANT 6.8UF 16V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K020GSB CAP TANT 6.8UF 20V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K035CCS CAP TANT 6.8UF 35V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K016SRS CAP TANT 6.8UF 10% 16V RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K016HSB CAP TANT 6.8UF 16V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K025HSB CAP TANT 6.8UF 25V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K025SCS CAP TANT 6.8UF 25V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K025CRW CAP TANT 6.8UF 25V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K025GSB CAP TANT 6.8UF 25V 10% RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
TAP685K016SRW CAP TANT 6.8UF 10% 16V RADIAL AVX Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TAP685K025CCS Details PDF